
特長

FPM-107
���FX SFP

仕様

85°C-40°C~
Wide Temperature

外形図

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE   0.2 mm UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

Unit: mm 

FPM-107
FPM-107I

0°C~70°C / 32°F~158°F
2km 1310nm -14dBm ~ -20dBm < -31dBm 3.3V Duplex LC

Wide Temperature -40°C~85°C / -40°F~185°F

FPM-107-30

FPM-107I-30
30Km

0°C~70°C / 32°F~158°F

-40°C~85°C / -40°F~185°F

FPM-107-100

< -34dBm 3.3V Duplex LC-8dBm ~ -15dBm1310nm

1550nm

0dBm ~ -5dBm

< -35dBm 3.3V Duplex LC

0°C~70°C / 32°F~158°F

-40°C~85°C / -40°F~185°F

 Ordering Information
100BASE-FX, Multi-mode SFP, 2Km, 0°C~70°C / 32°F~158°FFPM-107

FPM-107I-60

FPM-107I 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode SFP, 2Km, with wide temperature -40°C~85°C / -40°F~185°F
FPM-107-30 100BASE-FX, Single-mode SFP, 30Km,  0°C~70°C / 32°F~158°F
FPM-107I-30 100BASE-FX, Single-mode SFP, 30Km,  with wide temperature -40°C~85°C / -40°F~185°F
FPM-107-60 100BASE-FX, Single-mode SFP, 60Km, 0°C~70°C / 32°F~158°F

100BASE-FX, Single-mode SFP, 60Km, with wide temperature -40°C~85°C / -40°F~185°F

Wide Temperature

Wide Temperature

60Km

Multi-mode

Single-mode

FPM-107-60

FPM-107I-60
Single-mode 1310nm

Wide Temperature

100Km

< -35dBm 3.3V

FPM-107I-100
Single-mode 0dBm ~ -5dBm

Duplex LC
-40°C~85°C / -40°F~185°F

0°C~70°C / 32°F~158°F

FPM-107-100

FPM-107I-100 100BASE-FX, Single-mode SFP, 100Km, with wide temperature -40°C~85°C / -40°F~185°F
100BASE-FX, Single-mode SFP, 100Km, 0°C~70°C / 32°F~158°F

Model Name Distance Wavelength TX Power RX Sens Voltage Connector Type Operating Temp

● RoHS 指令に準拠
● ファストイーサネット規格対応
● 業界標準の SFP（スモールフォームプラッガブル）パッケージ採用
● デュプレックス LC コネクター搭載
● 差動 LVPECL 入出力対応
● 単一電源 �.�V で動作
● TTL 信号検出インジケーター搭載
● ホットプラグ対応
● EN �����-� 準拠のクラス � レーザ製品

����~���� Volktek 製品カタログ


